Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Mounted Zone Cabling Enclosures and Brackets
Wall Mounted Enclosure Accessory
Replacement Door for QuadCab
Features
Replacement door includes Door, 2 hing barrels, 4 lock nuts and 4
carriage bolts
Solid front door
Ordering Information
Height Finish Catalog Number UPC Number
24" White HQKSD24W 662620845616
Specifications
Material Cold rolled steel
Gauge 18
Finish White powder coat
Door Type Solid
Height 24"
Characteristics
Installation QuadCab
Accessories
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
Online Resources
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Height 24.1" (612)
Width 22.6" (574)
Depth 1.1" (28)